
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

BALACALAR - 2012

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BALOĞLANOVA MəryəmOCAQGOLD

TAHİROVA ZəhraBGMSILVER

RZAYEVA AyselBGMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
BALACALAR - 2012

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 68.250BALOĞLANOVA Məryəm 124.850

7.5 8.800 0.00

8.550 6.800 3

7.5

21.300

0.007.000 7.150 0.00

26.950

8.0

22.100

2 BGM 67.450TAHİROVA Zəhra 323.300

7.0 8.250 0.00

8.050 7.850 2

6.6

22.100

0.007.650 7.850 0.00

37.700

6.5

22.050

3 BGM 66.150RZAYEVA Aysel 623.050

6.9 8.050 0.00

8.100 7.950 1

7.2

22.600

0.007.450 7.200 0.00

77.000

6.3

20.500

4 OCAQ 64.800NEMAKİNA Leyla 523.150

6.7 8.100 0.00

8.350 6.600 6

7.0

20.100

-0.056.550 7.450 0.00

47.500

6.6

21.550

5 BGM 64.550QƏDİMOVA Ləman 822.800

6.7 7.850 0.00

8.250 6.850 7

6.1

19.650

0.006.700 7.300 0.00

17.900

6.9

22.100

6 OCAQ 62.850HÜSEYNOVA Mehin 423.200

6.8 7.850 0.00

8.550 7.150 5

6.1

20.150

0.006.900 7.800 0.00

86.500

5.2

19.500

7 BGM 62.500NİCATİ Ayla 922.700

6.4 8.400 0.00

7.900 7.750 4

5.5

20.800

0.007.550 7.050 0.00

107.450

4.5

19.000

8 OCAQ 60.950SATUKOVA Anna 1420.300

4.6 7.800 0.00

7.900 7.000 8

5.8

19.400

0.006.600 7.200 0.00

67.150

6.9

21.250

9 OCAQ 60.750İSMAYILOVA Aysu 1022.450

6.1 8.050 0.00

8.300 6.800 10

5.7

18.850

-0.306.650 7.050 0.00

97.800

4.6

19.450

10 ZİRƏ 60.700MURADLI Nuray 1122.150

6.1 8.050 0.00

8.000 6.050 13

4.9

17.200

0.006.250 7.250 0.00

57.900

6.2

21.350

11 BGM 58.900ŞIXƏNMƏDLİ Mehriban 223.400

6.9 8.300 0.00

8.200 6.300 12

5.0

17.400

-0.306.400 6.900 0.00

126.600

4.6

18.100
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
BALACALAR - 2012

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 56.200OCAQİ Aylin 1221.900

6.6 7.500 0.00

7.800 6.750 9

5.3

18.950

0.006.900 6.300 0.00

146.250

2.8

15.350

13 GRASİYA 55.850QANZENKO Yuliya 722.950

6.8 8.100 0.00

8.050 5.800 14

3.1

14.650

-0.656.400 7.350 -0.30

116.500

4.7

18.250

14 BGM 55.300RƏŞİDOVA Nəzrin 1321.800

6.0 7.750 0.00

8.050 6.650 11

5.0

17.600

-0.306.250 6.500 0.00

136.100

3.3

15.900

15 ŞAĞAN 44.550MAHMUDZADƏ Nəzrin 1617.450

4.6 5.600 -0.05

7.300 5.800 15

1.9

12.900

0.005.200 6.150 -0.30

156.650

1.7

14.200

16 GRASİYA 43.900XƏLƏFLİ İnci 1518.000

4.4 6.600 0.00

7.000 5.200 16

1.8

12.150

-0.355.500 5.850 -0.05

166.150

1.8

13.750

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaTop

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

BALACALAR - 2013

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ŞƏRİFOVA GüllüzarOCAQGOLD

NOVRUZOVA AminaBGMSILVER

YUSİFLİ AylinOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
BALACALAR - 2013

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 67.650ŞƏRİFOVA Güllüzar 323.600

6.6 8.250 0.00

8.750 7.400 4

6.2

21.250

0.007.650 7.800 0.00

17.600

7.4

22.800

2 BGM 67.100NOVRUZOVA Amina 124.250

7.0 8.450 0.00

8.800 7.350 1

7.0

21.750

0.007.400 7.500 -0.60

27.000

7.2

21.100

3 OCAQ 66.300YUSİFLİ Aylin 224.000

7.0 8.150 0.00

8.850 7.050 2

7.1

21.550

0.007.400 7.100 0.00

37.150

6.5

20.750

4 OCAQ 64.500ATAKİŞİYEVA Sara 522.650

5.9 8.150 0.00

8.600 6.600 3

7.0

21.400

0.007.800 7.400 -0.05

47.000

6.1

20.450

5 SİS 57.050FƏTƏLİYEVA Fidan 1020.450

5.4 7.450 -0.05

7.650 6.100 7

5.3

18.250

-0.106.950 6.500 0.00

56.350

5.5

18.350

6 BGM 56.300MƏMMƏDOVA Dərya 920.550

5.5 7.400 0.00

7.650 6.300 8

4.6

17.750

0.006.850 6.650 0.00

66.750

4.6

18.000

7 OCAQ 55.300MƏMMƏDOVA Elin 422.700

6.1 8.100 0.00

8.500 5.450 6

5.9

18.450

-0.307.400 6.100 0.00

134.950

3.1

14.150

8 BGM 54.350ƏLİYEVA Səidə 1219.400

4.9 7.150 0.00

7.350 6.950 5

4.9

18.550

-0.307.000 6.850 0.00

86.550

3.0

16.400

9 BGM 53.450AZAQOVA Leyla 1119.950

5.2 7.400 0.00

7.350 6.650 11

3.7

17.250

0.006.900 6.550 0.00

96.700

3.0

16.250

10 ZİRƏ 52.850HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə 621.100

6.0 7.050 0.00

8.050 6.450 9

4.4

17.450

0.006.600 5.550 0.00

115.250

3.5

14.300

11 BGM 52.650ƏZİZOVA Fərəh 820.600

5.8 7.350 0.00

7.450 7.000 10

3.3

17.350

0.007.050 5.550 0.00

105.850

3.3

14.700
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
BALACALAR - 2013

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 51.550KƏRİMOVA Milana 1319.100

5.0 6.850 0.00

7.250 5.950 12

3.7

16.000

0.006.350 6.650 0.00

76.800

3.0

16.450

13 BGM 50.150HƏSƏNOVA Leyla Şirin 721.050

6.4 7.250 0.00

7.400 5.350 13

3.5

14.850

0.006.000 6.500 0.00

125.550

2.2

14.250

14 HÖVSAN 43.450QAFAROVA Amina 1417.550

3.4 7.000 0.00

7.150 6.900 14

1.8

14.450

0.005.750 5.800 0.00

144.250

1.4

11.450

15 ZABRAT 39.450YUSİFLİ Zəhra 1516.700

3.8 6.500 -0.05

6.450 5.500 16

1.4

11.600

-0.505.200 5.050 -0.40

155.600

0.9

11.150

16 ZABRAT 38.050HƏSƏNOVA Fatimə 1615.900

3.3 5.700 0.00

6.900 5.200 15

1.6

11.800

-0.105.100 4.800 -0.15

164.700

1.0

10.350

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaTop

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

BALACALAR - 2014

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ABBASZADƏ AylaOCAQGOLD

ANİSKİNA MişelOCAQSILVER

İSLAMOVA İnciOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
BALACALAR - 2014

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 61.650ABBASZADƏ Ayla 222.850

6.7 7.550 0.00

8.600 6.450 4

5.2

18.500

0.006.850 6.800 0.00

17.000

6.5

20.300

2 OCAQ 61.400ANİSKİNA Mişel 322.800

6.2 8.100 0.00

8.500 6.150 2

5.8

19.150

0.007.200 7.000 0.00

36.650

5.8

19.450

3 OCAQ 60.950İSLAMOVA İnci 422.500

6.6 7.600 0.00

8.300 5.600 3

6.3

18.800

-0.056.950 7.200 0.00

27.150

5.3

19.650

4 OCAQ 59.200TARVERDİYEVA Fatimə 621.000

4.1 8.300 0.00

8.600 7.350 1

5.5

20.400

0.007.550 7.100 0.00

55.900

4.8

17.800

5 SİS 57.500ƏLİYEVA Elissa 521.550

5.8 7.800 0.00

7.950 5.700 7

5.0

17.000

-0.306.600 6.900 0.00

47.150

4.9

18.950

6 OCAQ 57.450ƏLİYEVA Nərgiz 122.900

6.7 7.750 0.00

8.450 6.000 6

4.5

17.100

-0.056.650 6.750 -0.30

66.200

4.8

17.450

7 BGM 54.700NOVRUZOVA Lalə 720.700

6.1 7.350 0.00

7.250 7.200 5

4.0

17.800

0.006.600 6.700 0.00

86.500

3.0

16.200

8 BGM 52.800BAĞIROVA Mədinə 820.500

5.5 7.500 0.00

7.500 6.450 8

3.1

16.400

0.006.850 6.300 0.00

96.500

3.1

15.900

9 BGM 49.300MUSAYEVA Mehin 920.500

5.7 7.750 0.00

7.050 6.300 10

3.1

15.750

0.006.350 6.000 -0.30

135.150

2.2

13.050

10 BGM 49.150ƏLİYEVA Ayan 1118.400

3.7 7.300 0.00

7.400 5.850 9

3.3

15.850

-0.106.800 6.400 0.00

107.000

1.5

14.900

11 BGM 48.100HÜSEYNOVA Mədinə 1218.350

4.0 6.950 0.00

7.400 5.600 12

2.1

12.900

-0.605.800 7.200 0.00

76.950

2.7

16.850
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
BALACALAR - 2014

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 47.200BÜNYADOVA Nərgiz 1318.150

3.7 7.500 0.00

6.950 5.600 11

2.9

14.550

0.006.050 6.500 0.00

115.400

2.6

14.500

13 BGM 45.000QASIMLI Zəhra 1019.300

4.5 7.350 0.00

7.450 5.350 14

2.2

12.450

-0.905.800 5.850 0.00

125.500

1.9

13.250

14 ZABRAT 38.050ZƏRBİYEVA Xədicə 1414.550

2.0 6.100 0.00

6.450 5.500 13

1.7

12.600

0.005.400 5.150 0.00

144.950

0.8

10.900

15 ZABRAT 35.800DADAŞOVA Kamilla 1513.900

1.6 6.200 0.00

6.100 5.000 15

1.6

11.700

0.005.100 4.850 -0.10

154.450

1.0

10.200

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND AlətsizHalqaTop

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQGOLD

ABBASLI MədinəOCAQSILVER

MÜVƏFFƏQİ ŞəmsRKİMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Təsnifat
Gürzlər

Fərdi

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RƏSULZADƏ GülnarOCAQGOLD

MÜVƏFFƏQİ ŞəmsRKİMSILVER

QURBANLI FidanZİRƏBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.200RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 25.00010.01 OCAQ 7.800

7.400MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 23.9508.82 RKİM 7.750

7.300QURBANLI Fidan 23.1008.33 ZİRƏ 7.500

7.000AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 22.8508.54 OCAQ 7.350

7.100ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 22.6007.85 GRASİYA 7.700

7.500İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 21.7006.86 OCAQ 7.400

7.100ƏZİZZADƏ Lalə 21.5007.17 OCAQ 7.300

6.600ABBASLI Mədinə 21.3507.88 -0.30OCAQ 7.250

7.250RƏHMANLI Röya 21.0506.39 OCAQ 7.500

6.550YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta 20.8507.510 BGM 6.800

6.350ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 20.6507.211 OCAQ 7.100

6.950ORUCLU Nilufər 20.4506.412 BGM 7.100

6.700ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 20.2506.713 OCAQ 6.850

6.450HACIYEVA Gülər 19.9507.114 -0.05BGM 6.450

6.400İSMAYILOVA Salma 19.9506.615 OCAQ 6.950

6.550QARAŞLI Leyla 19.7506.116 GRASİYA 7.100

6.350HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 19.3006.417 BGM 6.550

6.900ZEYNALOVA Fatimə 19.0005.318 OCAQ 6.800

6.850İSMAYILOVA Aylin 18.6005.219 BGM 6.550

6.700GUR Kamilla 18.1504.820 BGM 6.650

5.850MUKİMOVA Xədicə 17.5004.921 OCAQ 6.750

5.700SADIQOVA Nur 17.3005.222 RKİM 6.400

6.200İSMAYILOVA Ayşən 16.8004.323 BGM 6.300

5.250NƏSİROVA Ayan 16.7004.824 BGM 6.650

5.350MÜRSƏLİYEVA Mədinə 16.2504.125 GRASİYA 6.800

5.850İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 16.0504.326 -0.15RKİM 6.050

5.000HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 14.9503.827 -0.05BGM 6.200

6.750ABUŞOVA Tahirə 14.7502.328 ŞAĞAN 5.700

3.400AŞUMOVA Fatimə 12.4003.929 -0.05RKİM 5.150
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Təsnifat

Halqa
Fərdi

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQGOLD

ABBASLI MədinəOCAQSILVER

ABDULLAYEVA NəzrinGRASİY
ABRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 27.30010.91 OCAQ 8.150

7.450ABBASLI Mədinə 25.55010.62 OCAQ 7.500

7.650ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 24.5509.33 -0.20GRASİYA 7.800

7.500QURBANLI Fidan 24.2009.24 ZİRƏ 7.500

7.450MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 24.1509.15 RKİM 7.600

7.000ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 23.2008.86 OCAQ 7.400

7.600YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta 22.8507.97 BGM 7.350

7.400HACIYEVA Gülər 22.7508.48 -0.10BGM 7.050

7.250MUKİMOVA Xədicə 21.3507.19 OCAQ 7.000

7.200ZEYNALOVA Fatimə 21.3007.210 OCAQ 6.900

7.100ƏZİZZADƏ Lalə 21.3007.211 OCAQ 7.000

7.050İSMAYILOVA Salma 21.3007.012 OCAQ 7.250

7.200ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 20.9006.713 OCAQ 7.000

7.250QARAŞLI Leyla 20.4006.014 GRASİYA 7.150

6.400RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 20.1007.315 -0.30OCAQ 6.700

6.550ORUCLU Nilufər 20.0506.816 BGM 6.700

7.000İSMAYILOVA Ayşən 20.0006.617 -0.05BGM 6.450

6.850GUR Kamilla 19.7506.118 BGM 6.800

6.350RƏHMANLI Röya 19.2506.319 OCAQ 6.600

7.000İSMAYILOVA Aylin 19.2005.720 BGM 6.500

6.350HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 19.1006.621 -0.30BGM 6.450

7.200SADIQOVA Nur 18.6505.022 RKİM 6.450

6.300NƏSİROVA Ayan 18.2005.923 -0.50BGM 6.500

6.400HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 18.1505.824 -0.60BGM 6.550

5.200İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 17.1005.725 OCAQ 6.200

5.450İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 16.7505.626 RKİM 5.700

5.950MÜRSƏLİYEVA Mədinə 15.6504.027 -0.30GRASİYA 6.000

6.500ABUŞOVA Tahirə 14.9003.028 ŞAĞAN 5.400

5.350AŞUMOVA Fatimə 14.0002.529 RKİM 6.150
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Təsnifat

Top
Fərdi

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AĞAHÜSEYNOVA ŞəmsOCAQGOLD

ABBASLI MədinəOCAQSILVER

MÜVƏFFƏQİ ŞəmsRKİMBRONZE

RG_YEN_000327 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Nov 2022 18:08 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.400AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 26.70010.51 OCAQ 7.800

7.250ABBASLI Mədinə 24.3509.52 OCAQ 7.600

7.000MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 22.9509.23 -0.30RKİM 7.050

7.150RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 22.8508.34 OCAQ 7.400

7.050QURBANLI Fidan 22.7508.45 -0.05ZİRƏ 7.350

7.950RƏHMANLI Röya 22.2006.76 OCAQ 7.550

6.950ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 22.0507.67 GRASİYA 7.500

7.650İBRAHİMOVA Ayla 21.5006.18 OCAQ 7.750

7.050İSMAYILOVA Salma 20.6506.79 -0.30OCAQ 7.200

6.850ATAKİŞİYEVA Azadə 20.4506.710 OCAQ 6.900

6.450QARAŞLI Leyla 20.4007.411 -0.05GRASİYA 6.600

6.550ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 20.1006.612 OCAQ 6.950

6.750YEFREMOVA Yelizaveta 19.7006.713 BGM 6.250

7.150ƏZİZZADƏ Lalə 19.4505.214 OCAQ 7.100

6.950MUKİMOVA Xədicə 19.1505.515 -0.30OCAQ 7.000

6.700NƏSİROVA Ayan 19.1505.616 BGM 6.850

6.750ORUCLU Nilufər 19.1005.617 BGM 6.750

7.250GUR Kamilla 18.3504.118 BGM 7.000

7.000MÜRSƏLİYEVA Mədinə 18.2504.719 GRASİYA 6.550

6.450İSGƏNDƏRLİ Ayla 18.1505.420 RKİM 6.300

6.500HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 18.1005.221 BGM 6.400

6.500AŞUMOVA Fatimə 17.5004.422 RKİM 6.600

6.800İSMAYILOVA Ayşən 17.3504.423 BGM 6.150

6.100HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 16.6004.324 BGM 6.200

6.150İSMAYILOVA Aylin 16.4003.725 BGM 6.550

5.700HACIYEVA Gülər 16.1504.726 BGM 5.750

4.900SADIQOVA Nur 14.0003.827 RKİM 5.300

5.100ABUŞOVA Tahirə 11.9501.728 -0.30ŞAĞAN 5.450

0.000ZEYNALOVA Fatimə DNSOCAQ
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

YENİYETMƏLƏR

Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDOVA AlinaRKİMSILVER

ƏHMƏDZADƏ NurayBGMBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 12 Nov 2022 19:37 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 116.000SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 29.250

8.450

1

0.0012.6

8.200 229.850

13.1 8.600 0.00

8.150 7.800 1

13.0

29.250

0.008.450 8.200 0.00

18.050

11.4

27.650

2 RKİM 105.900MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 28.450

8.500

2

0.0011.8

8.150 130.050

12.5 8.750 0.00

8.800 5.900 5

10.2

23.850

0.007.750 7.600 0.00

26.450

9.5

23.550

3 BGM 99.200ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 25.100

7.950

4

0.009.0

8.150 426.450

9.8 8.200 0.00

8.450 8.150 2

9.8

26.250

0.008.300 6.950 0.00

66.850

7.6

21.400

4 OCAQ 95.650ƏLİYEVA Məryam 28.050

8.100

3

0.0011.5

8.450 624.450

9.2 7.600 0.00

7.650 6.600 9

7.8

21.250

-0.307.150 7.100 0.00

57.100

7.7

21.900

5 OCAQ 92.850ALLADİNOVA Fidan 24.000

7.900

5

0.008.3

7.800 922.350

7.7 7.950 -0.70

7.400 7.800 3

8.6

24.100

0.007.700 7.800 0.00

47.000

7.6

22.400

6 RKİM 89.200ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 20.200

7.400

8

-0.407.1

6.100 824.100

7.8 8.250 -0.05

8.100 6.700 7

7.3

21.700

0.007.700 7.600 0.00

37.500

8.1

23.200

7 OCAQ 89.150MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 21.800

7.850

6

-0.607.5

7.050 724.300

9.2 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.650 6

7.5

22.450

0.007.300 7.050 0.00

76.750

6.8

20.600

8 OCAQ 78.350ƏLİYEVA Leyla 19.300

7.450

9

-0.306.0

6.150 1019.550

5.7 7.300 0.00

6.550 7.650 8

6.5

21.650

0.007.500 6.050 0.00

96.300

5.5

17.850

9 BGM 77.650QOCAYEVA Nura 20.650

6.400

7

0.008.0

6.250 1119.350

6.4 6.450 -0.30

6.800 6.650 11

5.0

17.800

0.006.150 6.350 0.00

86.400

7.1

19.850

10 GRASİYA 72.250KƏRİMOVA Selcan 18.050

7.250

10

0.004.0

6.800 1218.100

5.4 6.600 -0.30

6.400 6.950 10

5.5

19.400

0.006.950 6.850 0.00

106.250

3.6

16.700

11 GRASİYA 68.850QULİYEVA Arzu 17.650

6.400

11

0.004.5

6.750 1317.500

5.4 6.150 0.00

5.950 6.100 12

5.2

17.200

0.005.900 5.800 0.00

115.800

4.9

16.500
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Fərdi
GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 27.200MƏMMƏDZADƏ Fatimə 327.200

10.9 8.300 0.00

8.000

13 OCAQ 24.750BAYRAMOVA Nərminə 524.750

9.2 7.950 0.00

7.600

14 BGM 23.850ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 8.350 4

7.3

23.850

0.008.200

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Təsnifat
Gürzlər

Fərdi

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQGOLD

ƏHMƏDZADƏ NurayBGMSILVER

ALLADİNOVA FidanOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.800SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 29.25013.01 OCAQ 8.450

8.150ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 26.2509.82 BGM 8.300

7.800ALLADİNOVA Fidan 24.1008.63 OCAQ 7.700

8.350ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 23.8507.34 BGM 8.200

5.900MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 23.85010.25 RKİM 7.750

7.650MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 22.4507.56 OCAQ 7.300

6.700ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 21.7007.37 RKİM 7.700

7.650ƏLİYEVA Leyla 21.6506.58 OCAQ 7.500

6.600ƏLİYEVA Məryam 21.2507.89 -0.30OCAQ 7.150

6.950KƏRİMOVA Selcan 19.4005.510 GRASİYA 6.950

6.650QOCAYEVA Nura 17.8005.011 BGM 6.150

6.100QULİYEVA Arzu 17.2005.212 GRASİYA 5.900

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Təsnifat

Halqa
Fərdi

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDOVA AlinaRKİMSILVER

ƏLİYEVA MəryamOCAQBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 29.25012.61 OCAQ 8.450

8.150MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 28.45011.82 RKİM 8.500

8.450ƏLİYEVA Məryam 28.05011.53 OCAQ 8.100

8.150ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 25.1009.04 BGM 7.950

7.800ALLADİNOVA Fidan 24.0008.35 OCAQ 7.900

7.050MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 21.8007.56 -0.60OCAQ 7.850

6.250QOCAYEVA Nura 20.6508.07 BGM 6.400

6.100ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 20.2007.18 -0.40RKİM 7.400

6.150ƏLİYEVA Leyla 19.3006.09 -0.30OCAQ 7.450

6.800KƏRİMOVA Selcan 18.0504.010 GRASİYA 7.250

6.750QULİYEVA Arzu 17.6504.511 GRASİYA 6.400

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Təsnifat

Lent
Fərdi

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SEYİDZADƏ KamillaOCAQGOLD

MƏMMƏDOVA AlinaRKİMSILVER

ƏHMƏDLİ LəmanRKİMBRONZE
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ 27-Cİ, AEROBİKA GİMNASTİKASI ÜZRƏ
6-CI BİRGƏ BAKI ÇEMPİONATI

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 27.65011.41 OCAQ 8.200

6.450MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 23.5509.52 RKİM 7.600

7.500ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 23.2008.13 RKİM 7.600

7.000ALLADİNOVA Fidan 22.4007.64 OCAQ 7.800

7.100ƏLİYEVA Məryam 21.9007.75 OCAQ 7.100

6.850ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 21.4007.66 BGM 6.950

6.750MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 20.6006.87 OCAQ 7.050

6.400QOCAYEVA Nura 19.8507.18 BGM 6.350

6.300ƏLİYEVA Leyla 17.8505.59 OCAQ 6.050

6.250KƏRİMOVA Selcan 16.7003.610 GRASİYA 6.850

5.800QULİYEVA Arzu 16.5004.911 GRASİYA 5.800

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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